PO

-— ENT OF PUBLIC
ICE OF TH

OFF

\WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
E SECRETARY

MANILA

MAR 05 2020
MEMORANDUM
FOR MARK A. VILLAR

Secretary

i« the memorandum dated January 31, 2020 of ROSELLER A TOLENTINO,
:Z%ﬂllaimzr:egl;;m-“mon 111, requesting for the modification of project under the FY
2020 GAA, to wit:

As Modified

As per GAA/Ori inal

Project Descri tion

require total reconstruction. Th

intended scope of work.
e Increase in Physical Target as p

Design.

UACS No. 310101100241000
Project ID: P00401050LZ
001 : Ensure Safe and Reliable National Road System 001 : Ensure Safe and Reliable National Road System
Asset Preservation — Preventive Maintenance — Primary Asset Preservation — Preventive Maintenance — Primary
Roads Roads
Manila North Rd /426 + 440 — K0129 + 728 Manila North Rd #K0119 + 405.83 — K0122 + 897
Physical Target | Unit Cost Allocation (P) | Physical Target Unit Cost Estimated Cost
CW-1- CW-1 — Preventive
Preventive / Maintenance of
Maintenance of P 7,459,148 Road: Asphalt P 7,034,892
Road: Asphalt /Lane Km. P 98,043,035 Overlay/ 7Lane Km. P 98,043,035
Overlay/ 13.144 / 13.93668 Lane -
Lane Km. Km.
EAO - P 3,555,965 EAO - P 3,555,965
Total: | P 101,599,000 Total: | P 101,599,000
Justification:

» Change in Station Limit since the riginal project limits are in poor to bad condition that will
/e'ﬁgw station limits are in fair to poor and are suitable for the

er Approved Program of Works and Detail

d station limits falls under the same road section (S00986L72).

Engineering

« The original and modifie

Based on our evaluation,
approval hereof is recommended.

ecretary for Operations
ions I, I1, I1I, IV-A, V and CAR

APPROVED /DISAPPROVED:
MARK A. VIK

Secretary

the submitted request for modification of the said project is in order; hence,



